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FLOOR CALENDAR

Added 1/16/2018

Bill No.

HB 1797
ESHB 1046
HB 1182

Added 1/18/2018

HB 2355

Added 1/19/2018

HB 1567

HB 1800

HB 2297

1514

HB 1855

February 14, 2018 - Wednesday

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Description Prime Sponsors

Affordable housing/taxes McBride,Kloba

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

Certificates of achievement ED (MacEwen)

Civil service qualifications Stokesbary,Ryu

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Health reinsurance program Cody,McBride

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Boundary line modification Koster,Dolan

Voting rights Gregerson,Hudgins
Voter registration period Dolan,Hudgins

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

Mobile home park closures JUDI(Robinson)

Electrical contrac. vehicles Blake,Stambaugh

Committee Information

FIN DPS(CDHT)7 DNP2 w/oRec2

HCW DPS14 w/oRec2

SEIT DP9
SEIT DPS5 DNP4

SEIT DPS5 DNP4

Senate Votes



Added 1/26/2018

HB

SHB

HB

HB

HB

1263

1291

1483

2271

2555

Added 2/6/2018

HB

EHB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1860

1958

2137

2214

2291

2307

2331

2391

2476

2487

2497

2519

2542

2545

2553

2568

2587

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Powered automatic doors
Pacific Islander health care
Forfeited firearms/WSP

Sexually violent predators

McBride,Riccelli
APP(Santos)
Senn,Hayes

Muri,Kilduff

Wanapum Indians/fish permits Dent,Blake

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Public trans benefit areas
RTA taxes/whole parcel
Veterans' scoring criteria
Emergency planning/nuclear
Massage therapists/photo
Fish & wildlife data

DNA biological samples
Plane coordinate system
Vehicle service transactions
Sex offender disclosure
Aircraft noise abatement
Pistol license eligibility

Ex parte temp. orders/hours
Mosquito control districts
Hardwood processors levy
Alcohol license/art activity

Special prosecuting attorney

Fey,Jinkins
Harmsworth,Young
Kraft,Griffey
Muri,Pike
Kraft,Wylie

Van Werven,Young
Orwall,Griffey
Orcutt,Fey
Fey,Harmsworth
Dye,Orwall
Pellicciotti,Appleton
Lovick,Hayes
Nealey,Goodman
Stonier,Johnson
Blake,Orcutt
Eslick,Vick

Valdez,McBride

LG DPS5 DNP2

APP DP2S17 DNP14 w/oRecl

JUDI DP9 DNP4

PS DP11

CDHT DP7

TR DP2S14 DNP9 w/oRecl

TR DPS23

SEIT DP8

PS DP11

HCW DPS17

AGNR DP13

PS DPS11

AGNR DP13

TR DPS23

PS DP10 DNP1

LG DPS4 DNP2 w/oRecl

JUDI DP10 DNP1

JUDI DPS13

LG DP4 DNP2 w/oRecl

AGNR DP11

COG DPS8 DNP1

JUDI DPS7 DNP4



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

ESB

2605

2614

2639

2646

2664

2679

2724

2742

2838

2864

6018

Added 2/8/2018

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1054

1487

1590

1611

1835

2253

2258

2262

2278

2280

2314

Misdemeanant supervision
Electronic ballot return
Mobile food units
Significant transp. projects
Telecomm. authority/ports
Pretrial release programs

Musicians/unemployment
comp.

Maritime prevailing wages
Industrial wastewater facils

Rental dwelling unit fires

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Irwin,Macri
Bergquist,McDonald
Buys,Peterson
Wylie,Stonier
Dye,Doglio

Klippert

Sells,Ormsby

Doglio, Tarleton
Dent,Wylie

Eslick

Credit security freeze fees

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Mullet,Carlyle

Tobacco & vapor products/age Harris,Cody

Marijuana merchandise
Composting/nuisance lawsuits

Oil transportation safety

Campaign finance/inflation
Remains of a deceased minor
Health care whistleblowers

Wrongful injury or death

Privacy protections in gov.
Community solar gardens

County auditors/marriage

Condotta,Sawyer
Blake,Buys

Farrell,Fitzgibbon

Dolan,Jinkins
Graves,Dye
Macri,Rodne

Santos,Goodman

Morris,Hudgins
Morris,Hudgins

Muri,Kilduff

JUDI DPS11

SEIT DPS6 DNP1

HCW DPS16

TR DP14 DNP8 w/oRec2

TED DPS17

PS DP11

LAWS DPS4 DNP2 w/oRecl

LAWS DPS5 DNP1 w/oRecl

CB DP16 w/oRecl

LG DPS6

BFS DP9 DNP2

FIN DP2S7 DNP3 w/oRecl

COG DPS9

AGNR DPS15

FIN DP2S(w/o sub ENVI1)6 DNP4

w/oRecl

SEIT DP9

JUDI DPS8 DNP3
JUDI DPS13

APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)17
DNP12 w/oRec2

TR DPS18 w/oRec4 DNP3
TED DPS9 DNP6 w/oRecl

JUDI DP10 DNP3

[46-2-0-1]



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2319

2350

2364

2413

2436

2437

2485

2486

2502

2507

2597

2606

2624

2635

2643

2644

2674

2675

2690

2747

2791

2793

2814

2816

2852

2875

Energy conservation programs Doglio,Hudgins

Tax return filing thresholds
Housing finance commission
Voluntary alt. energy option

Community health workers

Affordable housing/sales tax
Low-water landscaping
Uniform unclaimed property
Dental plan exp. of benefits
Employee recognition awards
Senior & disabled prop taxes
FAST act compliance
Bargaining rep. access
Military benefit zone prg
Electronic authentication
Driver license veteran desig
Covenant removal/local gov.
Irrigation district election
Port district contracting
Senior prop tax/med expenses
Mistreatment/faith exemption
Firefighting/toxic chemicals
Retail electric bill afford.
Program transfers to DCYF
Public works attorneys' fees

Self-help housing dev. taxes

Kraft,Vick
Ryu,Macri
Doglio,Macri

Robinson,Riccelli

Robinson, Tharinger
Orwall,Dent

Graves
Caldier,Cody
Appleton,Griffey
Sullivan,Wylie
Valdez,Orcutt
Chapman,Appleton
Kilduff,Muri

Muri

Muri,Eslick
Gregerson,Appleton
Haler,Hudgins
Peterson,Griffey
Wylie,Harris
Kilduff,Senn
Peterson,Doglio
Smith,McCabe
Senn,Dent
Graves,Haler

McBride,Jinkins

TED DPS11 DNP6

FIN DP11

CB DP16 DNP1

TED DPS9 DNP6 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/0 sub HCW)19
DNP14

FIN DPS10 DNP1
CB DPS(AGNR)17

APP DP2S(w/0 sub FIN)33
HCW DPS11 DNP4 w/oRec2
LG DP5 DNP2

FIN DPS9 DNP1 w/oRecl
TR DP23

APP DP17 DNP15

FIN DPS(CDHT)7 DNP3 w/oRecl

SEIT DPS8
TR DP25

LG DP4 DNP2 w/oRecl
LG DP4 DNP2

CB DPS17

FIN DP9 DNP1 w/0Recl
JUDI DPS11

ENVI DPS5 DNP4

APP DPS(TED)32

APP DP31 DNP1

CB DPS17

FIN DP9 DNP1 w/oRecl



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

2900

2906

2952

2963

2969

4012

Added 2/9/2018

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1144

1603

1669

2286

2288

2292

2369

2373

2402

2408

2449

2475

2510

2512

2544

2558

2640

2715

Vulnerable roadway users
Surviving spouse/property tx
Recreational trail naming

Consumer directed empl. prg.

B&AO return filing due date

Kilduff,Eslick
McDonald,Johnson
Shea,DeBolt

Cody,Macri

Van Werven,Muri

Harbor maintenance tx reform Dent,Dye

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Greenhouse gas emissions
Child support economic table
Crew size on certain trains
DFI securities division fees
History day program
Off-street parking, sale of
Permanent cosmetics

Tribal youth/reside. custody
Energy independence act

Individual health market

Family assessment response
Construction defect claims
Electrical net metering
DCYF technical changes
Tax foreclosure/as-is sale
Student stigmatization
Apiarist liability

Impaired driving

Fitzgibbon,Ryu
Kilduff,Sawyer
Farrell,Chandler
Kirby,Vick
Kagi,Harris
Stonier,Harris
Ryu,Appleton
Kagi,Senn
Tarleton,Slatter

Cody,Jinkins

Senn,Kagi

Ryu
Morris,Hudgins
Kagi,Dent
Stonier,Johnson
Kirby,Santos
Buys,Peterson

Klippert,Goodman

5

TR DPS19 DNP6
FIN DP11
ENVI DPS8 DNP1

APP DPS(HCW)17 DNP14 w/
oRecl

FIN DPS11

TED DP17

APP DP3S17 DNP14 w/oRecl
APP DPS(JUDI)27 DNP5
LAWS DPS4 DNP2 w/oRecl
APP DP29 DNP2 w/oRecl

APP DPS(ED)31 DNP1 w/oRecl
LG DPS6 DNP1

BFS DPS9 DNP1 w/oRecl
CDHT DP7

APP DPS18 DNP15

APP DPS(HCW)19 DNP13 w/
oRecl

APP DPS33

JUDI DPS7 DNP4

TED DPS11 DNP5 w/oRecl
ELHS DP13

JuDI DP11

ED DPS16 DNP3

JUDI DPS11

PS DPS9



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HJR

2741 f

2799 f

2831

2903

2944

2957 f

4210

Added 2/12/2018

E2SHB

HB

HB

SHB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1562 f

1679 f

1740 f

2006 f

2227 f

2263 f

2334 f

2336 f

2609 f

2652 f

2681 f

2693 f

2787 f

2829

2925 $f

Alaskan Way viaduct finance
Mental health/local sales tx
Construction defect actions
Work restrictions

Railroad workers

Nonnative finfish escape

Catastrophic incidents

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Clibborn,Fey
Kagi,Jinkins
Senn,Chapman
Stanford,Valdez

Chapman,Muri

Lytton,Peterson

Johnson,Goodman

WA food policy forum
Released offender identicard

Development/growth plans

Existing resources/local gov
Marijuana product testing
Governmental continuity

Cannabinoid additives

Local marijuana prohibitions

Distilled spirits production

Recreational access fees

Federal produce safety rule

WSP mandatory retirement age

Dev disability employ comm
Park & rec. dist. deannexing

Abandoned RV disposal

APP(Gregerson)
Goodman,Klippert

McBride,Fey

APP(Koster)

Sawyer,Condotta

Goodman,MacEwen

Sawyer,Kloba

Sawyer,Condotta

Tarleton,Young

Fitzgibbon,Jinkins

Springer,Buys
Volz,Lovick
Caldier,Kilduff
Eslick,Pike

Fey,Buys

TR DP24 w/oRecl
FIN DP11

JUDI DPS11
LAWS DP4 DNP2

APP DPS(LAWS)21 DNP10 w/
oRecl

AGNR DPS10 DNP5

APP DPS(PS)29 DNP3 w/oRecl

APP DP3524 DNP9
APP DP3S(w/o sub PS)20 DNP12

APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI1)17
DNP14 w/oRecl

APP DP2527 DNP4 w/oRecl
APP DP2S(w/o sub COG)32 DNP1
APP DPS(PS)29 DNP3 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/0 sub COG)21
DNP12

COG DPS7 w/oRec2

APP DPS(COG)19 DNP10 w/
oRec3

APP DPS(ENVI)25 DNP6 w/
oRecl

APP DP32
APP DP32
ELHS DPS12
LG DP7

TR DPS25



HB 2931 f Energy efficiency Doglio,Fey TED DPS9 DNP8

HOUSE BILLS - 3RD READING

HB 1833 f Financial reporting Dolan,Doglio
Added 2/13/2018

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

HB 1469 f Presidential primary Hudgins,Manweller SEIT DPS7 DNP2

2SHB 1789 f Sentencing laws & practices  APP(Jinkins) APP DP4S(w/o sub PS)32

HB 2372 f Juvenile rehab./identicards Kagi,Senn ELHS DP13

HB 2479 Property assessment appeals ~ Appleton,Ryu LG DP6 DNP1

HB 2515 f Medicaid payments/adult care Tharinger,Schmick APP DPS33

HB 2554 f Medical marijuana renewals  Blake,Walsh HCW DPS14 DNP1 w/oRecl

HB 2592 f Small cell network infra. Morris TED DPS9 w/oRec4 DNP2

HB 2633 f Occup. disease presumptions  Doglio,Sawyer APP DPS20 DNP11 w/oRecl

HB 2750 f Assisted living fac. quality Tharinger,Johnson APP DP17 DNP15

HB 2776 f Safety belt exe/comm vehicle Lovick,Haler TR DP24 DNP1

HB 2895 f Exclusive adult jurisdiction Frame,Goodman APP DPS(ELHS)18 DNP13 w/
oRecl

HB 2907 f Juvenile rehab. confinement ~ Goodman,Frame APP DPS(ELHS)19 DNP13

HB 2938 $f  Campaign finance enforcement Hudgins,Dolan APP DPS(SEIT)24 DNP6 w/oRec2

HB 2974 f Theater licensees/screens Young,Sawyer COG DPS8 DNP1

HB 2983 f Marine pilotage tariffs Clibborn TR DPS25



